18 ---RPM 20/4/74

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

17

14
24
32
1
16
10

19

2t

27

9
(14)
(8}
(13}
(4)
(20)
(8
(13)
(14)
(18}
(in
(4)
.(4)
(3
{14)
(14)
(13)
(14)
(s)
3]
(18)
(8)

(4)

28 (12)
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THE LORD'S PRAYER
Sister Janet Mead
A&M 1491-W

SUNSHINE ON MY SHOULDER
John Denver
RCA APBQ-0213N

STAR
Stealer’'s Wheet
A&M 72508-W

THE WAY WE WERE
Barbra Streisand

- Columbia 65944-H

KEEP ON SINGING
Helen Reddy
Capitol 3845-F

TOUCH THE WIND
Mocedades
Celebration CEL- 2088)( M

A VERY SPECIAL LOVE SONG
Charlie Rich
Epic5-11091-H ,

You WILL BE MY MUSIC
Frank Sinatra
Repnse 1190-P

LL BRING YOU APPLES
Ginette Reno
Parrot 2650- K

SOMETHING BIG
Burt Bacharach ..
A&M 1489-W

EHE LOVE IN YOUR EYES
RCA KPBO-0018-N
SKYBIRD

Neil Diamond

Columbia 4-45998-H

v o
HAPPINESS IS ME AND YOU
Gilbert O'Sullivan

“MAM 3636-K

@@

91

&
&

SUNDOWN
Gordon Lightfoot
Reprise REP 1194-p

WOoLD ’
Harry Chapin
Elektra 45874-P

FREE AS THE WIND
Patrick Norman
RCA KJBO-0020-N

TAKE GOOD CARE OF HER
Elvrs Presley
RCA APBO-0196-N

LINDA WON'T YOU TAKE ME IN
Murray McLauchlan
True North TN4-118-H

MORE THAN MISSING YOU
Phyllis Brow.
A&M AMX 357-W

HELP ME
Joni Mitchell
Asylum 11034-P

| HEARD BELLS
Mercey Brothers
RCA KPAO-0015-N

YOU CAN'T GET IT ALL
Bobby G. Griffith
Ranwood RO56X-M

MIDNIGHT AT THE OASIS
Maria Muldaur -
Reprise REP.1183-P

ALL KINDS OF EVERYTHING
Harry Hibbs
« Marathon 45-1103-C

WHEN | AM SO IN LOVE
Peter Foldy
Kanata 1020X-M
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A&M
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POP MUSIC PLAYLIST
d Ad

MOTOWN
MUSIMART
PHONODISC
PINDOFF
POLYDOR
QUALITY

LONDON UA RECORDS

DeXAIOTMMOCE

MCA
MARATHON

NICE TO BE AROUND
Maureen McGovern
20th Century 1209-2072-T

PERHAPS IN A SHADOW
Paul Hann
London M 17468-K

SAY GOODBYE TO ANNE
Cliff Edwards
Potydor 2065 218-Q

BEST THING THAT EVER HAPPENED TO ME
Gladys nght & The Pips
Buddah 40

TSOP
MFSB
Philadelphia International 3540-H

MR, NATURAL
Bee Gees
RSO 408-Q

MY WORLD
Craig Rhunke
Reprise CR 4022-P

OH VERY YOUNG
Cat Stevens
A&M 1503w

LOVE SONG
Anne Murra
Capitot 727?,4 F

THE ENTERTAINER
Marvin Hamlisch
MCA 40174.)

GONNA GET ALONG WITHOUT YOU NOW
Kristine Spark le
London L 2551-K

ME & MY STONE
Stampeders
Music World Creations MWC 1015X-M

I AMWHAT | AM
Lois Fletcher
Playboy P50049X -M

(I\:AY COUNTRY LADY
om
Houka RWRB 179

CAVERN OF THE MOUNTAIN TROLLS
Moe Koffman
GRT 1230-66-T

IF YOU LOVE ME LET ME KNOW -
Olivia Newton-John
MCA 40209-J

QUEEN JEALOUSY
Mood Jga Jga
Warner Bros. WB 6301-P

HANG ON TO YOUR RESISTANCE
och
Daffodnl DFS 1048-F

RACONTE
Patsy Gallant
Columbia C4-4050-H

| WON'T LAST A DAY WITHOUT YOU
Carpenters
A&M 1521w

LOVING ARMS
Kris Kristofferson & Rita Coolidge
A&M 1498-W

IIDT ONLY HURTS WHEN | TRY TO SMILE
awn

Betl 450X -M

TRAVELING BOY

Garfunkel
Columbia 4-46030-H

DANCIN' ROMANCIN®
Dave Nicol
Columbia C4-4040-H

TIME HAS TIED ME
Jay Telfer
Axe 15-K
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